
Sexual Harassment Cell Committee Members

S.No. Name Designation Email ID

1. Mrs.K.Poornima AP/ECE  (Convener) kpoornimaece@gmail.com

2. Mrs.P.Hemalatha AP/EEE (Faculty Member) hemalatha.p@nandhatech.org

3. Mrs. V.Vimala AP/MECH (Faculty Member) vimala.v@nandhatech.org

4. Mrs. D.Mohanapriya AP/CSE (Faculty Member) mohanapriya.d@nandhatech.org

5. Ms.Ramya AP/IT (Faculty Member) ramyacse80@gmail.com

6. Mrs.S.Ananthi Prof/S&H (Faculty Member) ananthi.s@nandhatech.org

7. Ms. M.Nandhini Lab Assistant/S&H
nandhinimahadevan33@gmail.c
om

8. Mrs.Yasodha Office Superintendent sharmika024@gmail.com

9. Ms. J.Jasmine IV –Student/ECE jasmine.j2020@nandhatech.org

10. Ms.J.Ezhilarasi III – Student/EEE ezhilarasi.j@nandhatech.org

11. Ms.E.Leela IV –Student/CSE leela.e@nandhatech.org

12. Ms.J.Sandhika III – Student/IT sandhika.j@nandhatech.org


